
N40
E130

N40
E125

N45
E130

N45
E125

北緯37°北緯37°

N45
E120

N50
E130

N50
E120

北緯37°15'北緯37°15'

井掛郡

根本村
ねもとそん

根本村役場

峰田PA

峰
田
ト
ン
ネ
ル

中西道

槙江

菅
山
ト
ン
ネ
ル

上田所第二トンネル

中本

福永

福永市役所

中
西
自
動
車
道

⛖

下田所

ふくなが

たどころ

織
森
本
線

国道
9号

福永市

上田所

上田所PA

上田所第一トンネル

豊田

豊
田
山
ト
ン
ネ
ル

中
西
道

山波

桑子本線料金所

(

有
料
区
間)


	SVGEX-N050E130-20151219.vsd
	ページ - 1


